CORINTHIAN COURT 
ALCESTER 

WARWICKSHIRE 

An extremely well presented, nicely proportioned, and conveniently 

located, purpose built ground floor maisonette being offered with no 

upward chain and benefiting from an extended lease term in excess of one 

hundred and fifteen years (115). Occupying a courtyard setting and being a 

stone’s throw away from the town centre high street. Having quality 

upgraded internal doors, allocated and visit parking and most splendid 

communal grounds. The accommodation comprises: Private front entrance